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Women / 7 / L7A10 gp1
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paula Gutierrez-Delgado3390
Gymnastics USA L

9.525 9.600 9.4259.375 37.925
1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Chloe Diaz3844
Elite - FL

9.375 9.400 9.4759.475 37.725
3T 2 1 3 2 

2 

Jade Gola3846
Elite - FL

9.175 9.200 9.5009.125 37.000
7 3 5 2 3 

3 

Maggie Takamatsu1403
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.850 9.5258.900 36.375
8 4 9 1 4 

4 

Makayla Zhou3399
Gymnastics USA L

9.425 8.150 9.2759.200 36.050
2 12 4 5 5T

5T

Valeria Gumucio3847
Elite - FL

9.200 8.625 9.2009.025 36.050
6 8 7 6 5T

5T

MaryEmma Moore1900
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.950 8.375 9.1759.350 35.850
11 10 3 7 7 

7 

Gabrielle Sosa1669
Victory GTC

9.250 8.600 8.8009.000 35.650
5 9 8 10 8 

8 

Lucy Brown3476
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.075 8.325 9.1259.050 35.575
9 11 6 8 9 

9 

Estelle Mendes1563
Tropical Twisters

9.000 8.800 8.8258.875 35.500
10 5 10T 9 10 

10 

Annalise Yee2571
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.850 8.650 8.3008.825 34.625
12 7 12 11 11 

11 

Sydney Miller633
Premier - KY

9.375 8.775 7.5008.875 34.525
3T 6 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7A10 gp2
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Desiree Lopera3393
Gymnastics USA L

9.500 9.550 9.5009.375 37.925
2T 1 4T 2 1 

1 

Tatiana Quintero3850
Elite - FL

9.500 9.525 9.4009.375 37.800
2T 2 4T 5 2 

2 

Siena Ramirez1402
Tampa Gymnastics

9.550 9.500 9.4509.200 37.700
1 3 6 4 3 

3 

Kate Tolle3398
Gymnastics USA L

9.500 9.200 9.4759.475 37.650
2T 6 2 3 4 

4 

Lina Kikuchi3392
Gymnastics USA L

9.100 9.375 9.6259.525 37.625
11 4 1 1 5 

5 

Ariana Bugallo3400
Gymnastics USA L

9.275 9.300 9.2509.425 37.250
9 5 3 6T 6 

6 

Zorianna Torres2569
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 9.000 9.2509.050 36.550
10 7T 7 6T 7 

7 

Kara Stepanenko3480
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.375 8.750 9.2008.300 35.625
6 9 10 8 8 

8 

Eva Calihan625
Premier - KY

9.300 9.000 8.3758.925 35.600
7T 7T 8 11 9 

9 

Mackenzie Norton3484
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.400 8.400 8.9258.750 35.475
5 10 9 10 10 

10 

Mia Phagan3853
Elite - FL

9.300 0.000 8.9750.000 18.275
7T 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7A10 gp3
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinsely Lytton3394
Gymnastics USA L

9.350 9.700 9.4008.775 37.225
4 1 9 1 1 

1 

Fernanda Flores3845
Elite - FL

9.500 9.100 9.1759.225 37.000
2 6T 4 3 2 

2 

Giada Diloreto3389
Gymnastics USA L

9.400 9.225 9.0509.250 36.925
3 4 3 4T 3 

3 

Kelsey Benkel3388
Gymnastics USA L

9.675 9.375 9.0258.825 36.900
1 2 8 6 4 

4 

Kylee Szabo3397
Gymnastics USA L

9.050 9.100 9.0509.325 36.525
8 6T 2 4T 5 

5 

Ava Kaplan3391
Gymnastics USA L

9.250 9.200 8.9508.850 36.250
5 5 6T 7 6 

6 

Sage Overholt2568
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 8.850 9.2258.675 35.950
6 8 10 2 7 

7 

Lily DiFranco1399
Tampa Gymnastics

8.825 9.275 8.6009.050 35.750
11 3 5 9 8 

8 

Mallory Mesta632
Premier - KY

9.025 8.775 8.7258.850 35.375
9 10 6T 8 9 

9 

Grace Boland3843
Elite - FL

9.000 8.800 7.3759.450 34.625
10 9 1 10 10 

10 

Ashley Stocker3481
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.150 8.675 0.0000.000 17.825
7 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7A10 gp4
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Thompson1404
Tampa Gymnastics

9.475 9.125 9.1509.475 37.225
1 2 1 5T 1 

1 

Sophia Silva Hartman3396
Gymnastics USA L

9.200 9.000 9.4759.225 36.900
10T 3 3T 1 2 

2 

Lauren Rossman3753
Premier - FL

9.350 9.425 9.0758.925 36.775
3T 1 8 7T 3 

3 

Aajaylah Cromartie1398
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 8.825 9.1509.225 36.600
2 4 3T 5T 4 

4 

Makenna Copeland4147
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.350 8.325 9.2259.000 35.900
3T 6T 7 4 5 

5 

Kayla Wooten1565
Tropical Twisters

9.225 8.325 9.0759.225 35.850
9 6T 3T 7T 6 

6 

Ella Palmiero1671
Victory GTC

9.300 8.425 9.3758.400 35.500
8 5 9 3 7 

7 

Chloe Krul3478
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.200 7.700 9.0009.300 35.200
10T 10 2 9 8 

8 

Alysa Bodanza3752
Premier - FL

9.325 8.200 8.3759.200 35.100
6T 8 6 11 9 

9 

Kindal Culpepper1891
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.900 8.100 8.0008.150 33.150
13 9 11 13 10 

10 

Mallory Forgatch3477
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.350 7.225 9.4007.000 32.975
3T 13 13 2 11T

11T

Taylor Logan631
Premier - KY

9.100 7.450 8.2008.225 32.975
12 11 10 12 11T

11T

Viviana Correa4012
Elite - FL

9.325 7.350 8.5507.200 32.425
6T 12 12 10 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7A10 gp5
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aimee Cazaubon2570
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.550 8.900 9.3009.350 37.100
1 1T 3 2 1 

1 

Addison Wilson1894
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.325 8.575 9.3509.325 36.575
5T 5 4 1 2 

2 

Elizabeth Lydon1413
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 8.550 9.2259.250 36.400
3 6 5 3 3 

3 

Julianna Galobardi1400
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 8.600 8.9259.375 36.250
4 4 2 8 4 

4 

Kylie Zabriskie4037
Tropical Twisters

9.450 8.900 9.1508.525 36.025
2 1T 9 5 5 

5 

Ana Karen Acosta4116
Elite - FL

9.325 8.825 8.8508.800 35.800
5T 3 8 9 6 

6 

Bridget Gunther1670
Victory GTC

8.900 8.325 9.1009.425 35.750
8T 7 1 6 7 

7 

Lauren Ball2404
Gymtek

9.100 7.925 9.2009.150 35.375
7 9 6 4 8 

8 

Cera Walker644
Premier - KY

8.900 8.300 8.5259.000 34.725
8T 8 7 10 9 

9 

Madison Perry1892
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.850 7.050 9.0257.925 32.850
11 11 10 7 10 

10 

Rhodes Moss635
Premier - KY

8.900 7.225 7.1007.000 30.225
8T 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics USA L L 114.575 28.700 28.850 28.425 28.600
11 1 1

2 Elite - FL L 113.175 28.375 28.125 28.300 28.375
23 2 2

3 Tampa Gymnastics L 112.625 28.425 27.900 28.100 28.200
32 3 3

4 Tumblebees  Jupiter L 109.125 28.125 25.825 27.350 27.825
44 4 4
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Gym Academy S 109.750 28.000 26.750 27.225 27.775
11 1 1

2 Tropical Twisters S 107.375 27.675 26.025 26.625 27.050
43 3 5

3 Victory GTC S 106.900 27.450 25.350 26.825 27.275
34 4 2T

4 Premier - KY S 106.750 27.775 26.550 26.800 25.625
52 2 4

5 Tift Gym Academy GA S 106.600 27.175 25.050 26.825 27.550
25 5 2T
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Women / 7 / L7B10 gp1
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lila Couture989
Golden City

9.400 9.500 9.7009.800 38.400
4 4T 1 1 1 

1 

MiaCamila Robelo3773
FGTC

9.550 9.725 9.5509.475 38.300
1T 1 6 3T 2 

2 

Mariana Mendoza3772
FGTC

9.125 9.700 9.6509.725 38.200
10 2 2 2 3 

3 

Ava Cirillo3697
Orlando Metro

9.500 9.500 9.2509.650 37.900
3 4T 3 12 4 

4 

Abigail Gutterman3698
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.550 9.4509.425 37.725
5 3 7 7T 5 

5 

Angielina Rodriguez2655
TumbleBees 

9.150 9.175 9.4509.350 37.125
8T 7 9 7T 6 

6 

Lisa Deluca3160
Southern Starz

9.250 8.925 9.5259.375 37.075
6T 8 8 5 7 

7 

Karelyn Vega2663
TumbleBees 

8.975 8.775 9.5509.550 36.850
12 9T 5 3T 8 

8 

Alyssa Bermudez2647
TumbleBees 

9.250 8.775 9.4509.050 36.525
6T 9T 10 7T 9 

9 

Cassidy DeVault3696
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.375 9.5008.150 36.125
11 6 13 6 10 

10 

Cora Carew2192
DGA Tampa

8.700 8.175 9.3509.600 35.825
13 11 4 10 11 

11 

Kate Lynch3695
Orlando Metro

9.550 7.700 8.6258.600 34.475
1T 12 12 13 12 

12 

Isabella Cancino2648
TumbleBees 

9.150 6.650 9.3258.625 33.750
8T 13 11 11 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7B10 gp2
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Rodgers3771
FGTC

9.700 9.625 9.8009.625 38.750
1 2 5 1 1 

1 

Genesis Bosque3775
FGTC

9.575 9.700 9.7009.525 38.500
3 1 8 2T 2 

2 

Taylor Jane Horan2651
TumbleBees 

9.650 9.275 9.5509.350 37.825
2 6 10 6 3 

3 

Jaslynn Kural2193
DGA Tampa

9.425 8.950 9.7009.575 37.650
4 10 7 2T 4 

4 

Emry Clasen992
Golden City

9.125 9.500 9.4009.600 37.625
10 3 6 8 5 

5 

Aiva Hernandez2650
TumbleBees 

9.300 9.225 9.5759.425 37.525
6T 8 9 5 6 

6 

Allison Raymond3692
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.625 9.7009.675 37.200
9 11 4 2T 7 

7 

Valentina Acevedo3774
FGTC

9.050 9.450 8.8509.775 37.125
11 4 2T 11 8 

8 

Veronica Castillo4089
TumbleBees 

9.400 8.100 9.4509.825 36.775
5 12 1 7 9 

9 

Lani Peralta2653
TumbleBees 

9.300 7.450 9.3509.775 35.875
6T 13 2T 9 10 

10 

Sierra Fetzer3166
Southern Starz

8.700 9.000 8.7008.800 35.200
12 9 12 12 11 

11 

Lindsey Yared3693
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.300 9.3257.200 35.075
8 5 13 10 12 

12 

Gabrielle DeVault3691
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.250 8.5258.850 26.625
13 7 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7B10 gp3
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Beauvoir3776
FGTC

9.575 9.550 9.2509.600 37.975
2 2 1 5 1 

1 

Lillianna Diberardinis2194
DGA Tampa

9.375 9.600 9.6509.075 37.700
3T 1 9 1 2 

2 

Madison Anctil3777
FGTC

9.800 9.050 9.2759.550 37.675
1 7 2 4 3 

3 

Nicole Pujals2654
TumbleBees 

9.375 9.450 9.2009.450 37.475
3T 4 5T 6 4 

4 

Stella Bleeze990
Golden City

8.850 9.250 9.3259.500 36.925
8T 5 3T 2 5 

5 

AlexaSofia Gonzalez2649
TumbleBees 

8.850 9.500 8.5259.500 36.375
8T 3 3T 10 6 

6 

Nikole Martinez2195
DGA Tampa

8.625 9.150 9.0009.225 36.000
12 6 8 9 7 

7 

Avrey Freeman2354
Crystal Lake

9.300 8.500 9.0759.025 35.900
5 10 10T 7 8 

8 

Natalie Thomas1820
South Florida

9.175 8.125 9.3009.250 35.850
6 12 7 3 9 

9 

Ocean Dowd3161
Southern Starz

8.800 8.400 9.0509.450 35.700
11 11 5T 8 10 

10 

Ami Hayakawa1711
West Broward

9.000 8.925 8.4509.025 35.400
7 9 10T 11 11 

11 

Celeste Nelson3464
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 9.000 8.2008.150 34.200
8T 8 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7B10 gp4
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Magel2355
Crystal Lake

9.075 9.700 9.3009.050 37.125
5 1 4 5 1 

1 

Sofia Cipriani3778
FGTC

8.700 9.375 9.3259.450 36.850
9T 2 1T 4 2 

2 

Summer Hartman3779
FGTC

9.275 9.000 9.5258.850 36.650
3 4T 5 2 3 

3 

Leilani Gillie993
Golden City

9.000 8.025 9.6509.450 36.125
7 10 1T 1 4 

4 

Tara Grey3462
LaFleur's Tampa

9.450 9.175 8.9008.525 36.050
1 3 7 8 5 

5 

Brianna Mills1712
West Broward

9.325 7.600 9.5009.300 35.725
2 11 3 3 6 

6 

Nina Gehring3690
Orlando Metro

8.650 9.000 9.0758.350 35.075
11 4T 8 6 7T

7T

Paola Gandia-Felices4140
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.925 9.0508.050 35.075
6 6 9 7 7T

7T

Rebekah Scileppi1716
West Broward

8.750 8.525 8.5008.000 33.775
8 8 10T 10 9T

9T

Alexandra Scileppi1715
West Broward

8.700 8.625 8.7007.750 33.775
9T 7 12 9 9T

9T

Mia Martinez2652
TumbleBees 

9.125 8.250 8.2008.000 33.575
4 9 10T 12 11 

11 

Kira Patel1713
West Broward

8.625 7.400 8.4758.700 33.200
12 12 6 11 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7B10 gp5
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Galo2196
DGA Tampa

9.600 8.900 9.3259.450 37.275
1 2T 1T 2T 1 

1 

Keeley Bynum991
Golden City

9.300 8.950 9.6508.750 36.650
3 1 8 1 2 

2 

Hayden Rosania995
Golden City

9.175 8.850 9.2509.350 36.625
4 4 3T 4 3 

3 

Emma Sadler996
Golden City

9.050 8.825 9.0759.350 36.300
9 5 3T 6 4 

4 

Ella Bass1819
South Florida

9.150 8.725 8.9259.450 36.250
5T 6 1T 10 5 

5 

Analeigh Jakaitis3159
Southern Starz

9.150 7.900 9.1259.075 35.250
5T 10 5 5 6 

6 

Jaclyn Sanders1714
West Broward

9.400 7.800 9.3258.650 35.175
2 11 9 2T 7 

7 

Vanessa Peffer3465
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 8.900 9.0258.000 35.075
5T 2T 11 8 8 

8 

Emma Rios3466
LaFleur's Tampa

8.775 8.500 8.4258.950 34.650
13 7 7 13 9 

9 

Alexa Courcelle1709
West Broward

9.000 8.475 9.0507.700 34.225
10T 8 13 7 10 

10 

Laci Longabardi3163
Southern Starz

9.000 7.200 9.0009.000 34.200
10T 13 6 9 11 

11 

Karli Jack3158
Southern Starz

9.075 8.125 8.7757.750 33.725
8 9 12 11 12 

12 

Lauren Lovell3164
Southern Starz

8.950 7.700 8.6008.250 33.500
12 12 10 12 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: B10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC L 116.475 29.075 29.125 29.125 29.150
11 1 2

2 TumbleBees L 114.475 28.425 28.225 29.150 28.675
32 4 1

3 Orlando Metro L 114.175 28.350 28.425 28.750 28.650
43 2 4

4 Golden City L 114.025 27.875 28.250 28.900 29.000
24 3 3

5 Southern Starz L 109.400 27.475 26.325 27.900 27.700
66 5 5

6 West Broward L 108.700 27.725 26.075 27.025 27.875
55 6 6
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: B10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 DGA Tampa S 113.425 28.400 27.700 28.625 28.700
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Tampa S 106.500 27.450 27.075 25.625 26.350
22 2 2
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